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WHITE & CASE LLP

1221 Avenue of the Americas
New York, New York 10020
Telephone: (212) 819-8200
Glenn M. Kurtz

Scott Greissman

Joshua D. Weedman

Mark P. Franke

Brandon D. Batzel

Attorneys for the USAV Secured Lender Group

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK

)
In re: )
)
AVIANCA HOLDINGS S.A., et al., )  Case No. 20-cv-8008 (LTS)
)
Debtors. )
)
)
USAYV Secured Lender Group, )
)
Appellant, )  Appeal from Chapter 11
V. )  Case No. 20-11133 (MG)
) (Jointly Administered)
AVIANCA HOLDINGS, S.A., et al. )
)
Appellees. )
)
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE
STATE OF FLORIDA )
)SS:
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE )
I, Deanna Hirshorn, being duly sworn, depose and say that:
I. [ am a legal assistant employed by White & Case LLP at Southeast Financial

Center, 200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 4900, Miami, Florida, 33131. I am over the age of

twenty-one years and not a party to the above-captioned proceeding.
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2. On March 26, 2020, I caused true and correct copies of the following document to
be served, on behalf of the USAV Secured Lender Group, on the service lists attached hereto as
Exhibit A and Exhibit B, in the manner specified therein.

ECF NO. 16 Joint Status Report Regarding Pending Appeals

(%

@Umﬁ-%/u

Deanna Hirshorn

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me by means of Mphysical presence or
[ online notarization this 1st day of April, 2021 by Deanna Hirshorn, who is personally known

to me.

My Commission Expires:

"

NM‘,{ ELIZABETH L. PAINTER
£/ @\) “\ Notary Public - State of Florida
0

Commission # HH 098544 .

:-“’:2‘
::‘%Sfpr v\;..«'f My Comm. Expires Apr 16, 2025
“"Bonded through Natlonal Notary Assn.
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EXHIBIT A

Via Electronic Service

Party

Mail and Email Addresses

Method of Service

MILBANK LLP, Counsel to
Debtors and Debtors-in-
Possession

Dennis F. Dunne, Esq.
Evan R. Fleck, Esq.
55 Hudson Yards
New York, NY 10001
ddunne@milbank.com
efleck@milbank.com

Gregory Bray, Esq.
2029 Century Park East
33" Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90067
gbray@milbank.com

Andrew M. Leblanc, Esq.
Aaron L. Renenger, Esq.
1850 K Street NW

Suite 1100

Washington, D.C. 20006
aleblanc@milbank.com
arenenger{@milbank.com

Electronic Mail

MORRISON & FOERSTER
LLP, Counsel to the Official
Committee of Unsecured
Creditors

Brett H. Miller, Esq.

Todd M. Goren, Esq.

Erica J. Richards, Esq.
Benjamin W. Butterfield, Esq.
250 West 55" Street

New York, NY 10019
BrettMiller@mofo.com
TGoren@mofo.com
ERichards@mofo.com
bbutterfield@mofo.com

Electronic Mail

KASOWITZ BENSON
TORRES LLP, Counsel to
USAVflow Limited

Sheron Korpus, Esq.
David S. Rosner, Esq.
David J. Mark, Esq.
1633 Broadway

New York, NY 10019
SKorpus(@kasowitz.com
DRosner@kasowitz.com
DMark@kasowitz.com

Electronic Mail
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LATHAM & WATKINS
LLP, Counsel to Credomatic
of Florida, Inc.

Evan E. H. Schladow
885 Third Avenue

New York, NY 10022
evan.schladow(@lw.com

Richard A. Levy

Peter P. Knight

330 North Wabash Avenue
Suite 2800

Chicago, IL 60611
richard.levy@Iw.com

peter.knight@Ilw.com

Electronic Mail
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EXHIBIT B

Via First Class Mail

Office of the United States Trustee
William K. Harrington

Attn: Brian Masumoto and Greg Zipes
201 Varick Street, Suite 1006

U.S. Federal Office Building

New York, NY 10004

American Express Payment Services Limited
Merchant Services

P.O. Box 72

Brighton, UK BN88 IAH

The Securities and Exchange Commission
100 F Street, NE
Washington, D.C. 20591

The Federal Aviation Administration
800 Independence Ave. S.W.
Washington, D.C. 20591

Attn: Office of the Chief Counsel

Avianca Holdings, S.A.
Attn: Richard Galindo
Calle 26 #59-15

Bogota, Colombia 10016

American Express Travel Related Services
Company, Inc.

Attn: President, Global Merchant Services;
General Counsel’s Office; Merchant Services
Practice Group

3 World Financial Center

200 Vesey Street, 40th Floor

New York, NY 10285

AMEX Company (Mexico), S.A. de C.V.
Attn: Vice President and General

Manager, Merchant Services Americas, LAC
Complejo Tecnoparque

Eje 5 Norte No. 990 Edicio C

Colonia Santa Barbara

Azcapotzalco

Mexico, D.F.



